
飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

陳泳2 3557U14 屈臣氏Chan Wing

莊晴琋3 3331U14 沙體CHONG CHARLOTTE

吳若斐4 3208U14 培正小學Ng Yeuk Fay

陳曉悠5 2931U14 濠江中學HIO IAO CHAN

寧美茵6 2947U14 澳門浸信NING MEI IAN

黎家程7 3060U14 MoveLai Ka Ching Anson

梁納茵8 2790U14 愉園Leung Nap Yan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

蕭顥瑩2 3120U14 新亞Siu Ho Ying

童希晴3 2759U14 何德心TONG XIQING

謝一心4 3210U14 培正小學Tse Yat Sum

楊敖奜5 3336U14 沙體Yeung Ophie

高梓琳6 2781U14 愉園Gao Ka Lam

徐覺恩7 3468U14 大埔田徑Chui Kok Yan

葉思瑤8 3596U14 屈臣氏Yip Sze Yiu

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

羅芷妮1 3476U14 大埔田徑LUO TSZ NI

鄺臻樂2 2889U14 真道Kwong Chun Lok

甘善恩3 2932U14 濠江中學SIN IAN KAM

施采文4 2920U14 梁省德SZE TSOI MAN

關琛悅5 3059U14 MoveKwan Sum Yuet

徐嫣然6 3350U14 沙胡TSUI CHERRY

陳芸萱7 3560U14 屈臣氏Chen Yun xuan

朱鎧淇8 2921U14 梁省德THAENGKAEW HOI KI

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

葉釓呈1 3484U14 大埔田徑Yip Ka Ching

劉卓欣2 2730U14 協和(長沙Lau Cheuk Yan

李子兒3 2789U14 愉園Lee Tsz Yee

陳允靖4 3463U14 大埔田徑Chan Wan Ching

葉閎佳5 3067U14 MoveYe Hongjia Teresa

曾詠嵐6 3480U14 大埔田徑Tsang Wing Laam

羅梓晴7 3207U14 培正小學LAW TSZ CHING

曾晴8 3232U14 保良局(何TSANG CHING

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

潘雨彤1 2750U14 HKMPPUN YU TONG NIKI

林芷澄2 3576U14 屈臣氏Lam Tsz Ching 

葉子語3 3572U14 屈臣氏IP TSZ YU

金成禧4 2784U14 愉園KIM SUNG HEE

黃珞傜5 2732U14 協和(長沙Wong Lok Yiu

岑允曦6 3061U14 MoveShum Wan Hei

林詩程7 2694U14 德望小學Lam Si Ching 

陳心嬈8 2946U14 澳門浸信CHAN SAM IO

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

李家榆1 3473U14 大埔田徑Lee ka yu

黃銥澄2 3066U14 MoveWong Yi Ching 

陳峙喬3 3330U14 沙體chan chi kiu

謝卓妡4 2793U14 愉園Tse cheuk yan

馮穎溱5 3569U14 屈臣氏Fung Wing Tsun

寧美斯6 2948U14 澳門浸信NING MEI SI

周施樂7 3565U14 屈臣氏Chow Sze Lok 

何心穎8 3052U14 MoveHo Sum Wing

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:45 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U14 - 60米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

黃頌雯1 2794U14 愉園Wong Chung man

王樂兒2 3388U14 公民Wong Lok Yee

余思德3 3069U14 MoveYu Side Christi

關澤君4 2785U14 愉園KWAN CHAK KWAN

周苡彤5 3266U14 南華Chow Yi Tung

張琬鎂6 3206U14 培正小學cheung yuen mei

林思芊7 2998U14 聖瑪大肋LAM SZE CHIN

薛雅心8 3286U14 聖公會呂SIT NGA SUM

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:12 (10:52~11:02)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

張子蕎2 3320U14 聖愛德華Cheung Tsz Kiu

蕭顥瑩3 3120U14 新亞Siu Ho Ying

伍思瑜4 3318U14 聖士提反(Ng Sze Yu

陳稀晴5 3048U14 MoveERNI HAILEY JAYE

許諾恩6 3158U14 飛達HUI NOK YAN JOLIE

蘇梓熙7 3236U14 何蔭棠So Tsz Hei

馮敏晴8 3470U14 大埔田徑Fung Man Ching

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:12 (10:52~11:02)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

余熙彤2 3485U14 大埔田徑Yu Hei Tung Casey

岑允曦3 3061U14 MoveShum Wan Hei

蘇詠儒4 3308U14 聖士提反So Wing Yu Jamie

黎佩霖5 2918U14 梁省德LI PEILIN

馮晞瑩6 3568U14 屈臣氏Fung Hei ying

黃姿穎7 3334U14 沙體WONG CHI WING

林軒彤8 3472U14 大埔田徑Lam Hin Tung
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線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:12 (10:52~11:02)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

羅千惠1 3578U14 屈臣氏Law Chin Wai

薛雅心2 3286U14 聖公會呂SIT NGA SUM

梁穎瑤3 3579U14 屈臣氏LEUNG WING YIU

林梔子4 2696U14 德望Lam Jasmine

羅梓晴5 3207U14 培正小學LAW TSZ CHING

梁琛喬6 3474U14 大埔田徑Liang sum Kiu 

曾晴7 3232U14 保良局(何TSANG CHING

文天恩8 3586U14 屈臣氏Man Tin Yan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:12 (10:52~11:02)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

劉承之1 2926U14 MAC-CDHNLAU SENG CHI

蘇曉慧2 3478U14 大埔田徑So Hiu Wai

謝卓妡3 2793U14 愉園Tse cheuk yan

藍嘉瑩4 2899U14 樂善堂梁LAM KA YING

梁納茵5 2790U14 愉園Leung Nap Yan

黃亮茵6 2621U14 呂明才(沙WONG LEONG YAN 

陳心嬈7 2946U14 澳門浸信CHAN SAM IO

周施樂8 3565U14 屈臣氏Chow Sze Lok 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:12 (10:52~11:02)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

周熙雯1 2758U14 何德心CHAU HEY MAN

馬可蓁2 3477U14 大埔田徑Ma Ho Tsun

連玥喬3 3475U14 大埔田徑Lin Yuet Kiu

盧諾彤4 2853U14 真光(小)Lo Margaret

符芊柔5 3049U14 MoveFoo Scarlett

吳巧澄6 3587U14 屈臣氏Ng Hau Ching

嚴珮洳7 3360U14 順德(胡兆Yim Pui Yu

范安然8 3283U14 聖公會呂FAN EVA ANRAN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:12 (10:52~11:02)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

鄺蘊琦1 3117U14 馬頭涌(紅KWONG WAN KEI

吳睿妍2 3588U14 屈臣氏NG YUI YIN

符昕妤3 2691U14 德望小學Fu Yan Yu

李名晞4 2788U14 愉園Lee Ming Hei

陳芸萱5 3560U14 屈臣氏Chen Yun xuan

王夏薇6 3315U14 聖士提反(Birt Sophie Wei

梁思祈7 2917U14 梁省德LEUNG SZE KI

黃寶嶠8 3593U14 屈臣氏WONG BO KIU 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:22 (11:02~11:12)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

曾晴1 2595U14 屈臣氏TSANG CHING

羅彤欣2 3285U14 聖公會呂LAW TUNG YAN ANGEL

楊梓妤3 3483U14 大埔田徑YEUNG Tsz Yu 

馬佩渝4 3584U14 屈臣氏MA PUI YU

李樂瑤5 3246U14 李兆忠Lee Lok Yiu

周芷萱6 3566U14 屈臣氏CHOW TSZ HUEN

葉子語7 3572U14 屈臣氏IP TSZ YU

謝汶汶8 3237U14 何蔭棠Tse Man Man

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:22 (11:02~11:12)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 8 組)

謝梓瑤1 3482U14 大埔田徑XIE Ziyao

李子兒2 2789U14 愉園Lee Tsz Yee

劉子菱3 2671U14 靈光Lau Tsz Ling

鍾建瓴4 3469U14 大埔田徑Chung Kin Ling

梁以琳5 2697U14 德望LEUNG Elim

邱靖堯6 2698U14 德望Yau Ching Yiu 

關昕蕎7 3574U14 屈臣氏KWAN YAN KIU

文譽浠8 3118U14 馬頭涌(紅MAN YU HEI

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:22 (11:02~11:12)

女子 U14 - 100米 (初賽) (第 9 組)

鄧子柔1 3479U14 大埔田徑Tang Tsz Yau 

余思德2 3069U14 MoveYu Side Christi

葉曉晴3 2962U14 聖羅撒(中IP HIO CHENG

何卓螢4 3570U14 屈臣氏Ho Cheuk Ying

張芷瑞5 3229U14 培僑書院ZHANG Tsz Sui

周苡彤6 3266U14 南華Chow Yi Tung

關裊言7 3057U14 MoveKwan Niu Yin

張琬鎂8 3206U14 培正小學cheung yuen mei

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:10 (15:50~16:00)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

黃寶嶠2 3593U14 屈臣氏WONG BO KIU 

談諾昕3 3062U14 MoveTam Nok Yan Elisa

鄭懿心4 3465U14 大埔田徑Cheng Yi Sum  

莊梴梴5 3467U14 大埔田徑chong chin chin

何卓螢6 3570U14 屈臣氏Ho Cheuk Ying

方曼懿7 2690U14 德望小學Fong Man Yi

范安然8 3283U14 聖公會呂FAN EVA ANRAN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:10 (15:50~16:00)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

陳渝喬2 3376U14 公民CHAN YU KIU JAEVIN

王夏薇3 3315U14 聖士提反(Birt Sophie Wei

黃姿穎4 3334U14 沙體WONG CHI WING

顧紫妍5 3573U14 屈臣氏KOO ZILIZ

鄭悅恩6 3046U14 MoveCheng Yuet yan

符昕妤7 2691U14 德望小學Fu Yan Yu

Powered by: Pacers Athletics Club 飛達田徑會



飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:10 (15:50~16:00)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

韓銘蔚8 2782U14 愉園Hon Ming Wai

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:10 (15:50~16:00)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

黃亮茵2 2621U14 呂明才(沙WONG LEONG YAN 

寧美斯3 2948U14 澳門浸信NING MEI SI

鄧子柔4 3479U14 大埔田徑Tang Tsz Yau 

鄭芯怡5 3464U14 大埔田徑cheng sum yi

呂鉑雅6 2919U14 梁省德LUI EVA

黄芊鯨7 3335U14 沙體Wong Chin King 

張梓琪8 3562U14 屈臣氏CHEUNG TSZ KI 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:10 (15:50~16:00)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

何芊諭2 2692U14 德望小學Ho Chin Yu Karrisa

李芊玥3 3581U14 屈臣氏LI CHIN YUET

馮敏晴4 3470U14 大埔田徑Fung Man Ching

蘇泳霏5 3209U14 培正小學So Sophia Chloe

余晞萌6 2796U14 愉園Yu Hei Mang

鄧凱晴7 2867U14 靈糧堂劉Tang Hoi Ching

梅穎妍8 2731U14 協和(長沙Moy Wing Yin

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:18 (15:58~16:08)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

文天恩1 3586U14 屈臣氏Man Tin Yan

李紫韻2 3321U14 聖愛德華Li Tsz Wan

王蔚而3 3065U14 MoveWong Wai Yee 

邱子琪4 3288U14 聖紀文Qiu ZiQi

嚴珮洳5 3360U14 順德(胡兆Yim Pui Yu

蔡欣瞳6 2661U14 華協CHOY YAN TUNG

張芷瑞7 3229U14 培僑書院ZHANG Tsz Sui

陳星潼8 3116U14 馬頭涌(紅CHAN SING TUNG

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:18 (15:58~16:08)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

梁晨1 2791U14 愉園Leung Sun Amelia

符芊柔2 3049U14 MoveFoo Scarlett

梁恩熒3 3580U14 屈臣氏Leung Yan Ying

蘇曉慧4 3478U14 大埔田徑So Hiu Wai

羅千惠5 3578U14 屈臣氏Law Chin Wai

張梓珊6 3563U14 屈臣氏CHEUNG TSZ SHAN 

李名晞7 2788U14 愉園Lee Ming Hei

許諾恩8 3158U14 飛達HUI NOK YAN JOLIE

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:18 (15:58~16:08)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

温善沂1 2922U14 梁省德WAN SIN YI

梁以琳2 2697U14 德望LEUNG Elim

潘羽晴3 3119U14 馬頭涌(紅POON YU CHING

黎家程4 3060U14 MoveLai Ka Ching Anson

馮晞瑩5 3568U14 屈臣氏Fung Hei ying

陳慧欣6 2748U14 HKMPChan Wai Yan

陳子樂7 3316U14 聖士提反(Chan Tabitha Ji 

梁穎瑤8 3579U14 屈臣氏LEUNG WING YIU

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:18 (15:58~16:08)

女子 U14 - 200米 (初賽) (第 8 組)

何敏妍1 3529U14 宇宙Ho Man Yin

2 2735U14 女子健跑Brisco Skye Eloise

關寶怡3 3058U14 MoveKwan Po yi

關裊言4 3057U14 MoveKwan Niu Yin

許洛旖5 3157U14 飛達Hui Lok Yi Leanne

鄒詠晴6 3377U14 公民Chow wing Ching

陳可盈7 3559U14 屈臣氏CHEN KEYING

鍾熙文8 3047U14 MoveChung Hei Man

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:31 (09:11~09:21)

女子 U14 - 400米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

何敏妍2 3529U14 宇宙Ho Man Yin

鍾蔚喬3 3155U14 飛達CHUNG WAI KIU

許洛旖4 3157U14 飛達Hui Lok Yi Leanne

朱清言5 3378U14 公民Chu Ching Yin

畢天予6 3306U14 聖士提反Pat Tin Yu

賴心悅7 2787U14 愉園Lai Sum Yuet

蔡欣瞳8 2661U14 華協CHOY YAN TUNG

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:31 (09:11~09:21)

女子 U14 - 400米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

黃心詠1 3233U14 保良局(何WONG SUM WING

徐琰2 3319U14 聖士提反(Xu Yan

陳芯瑤3 3375U14 公民CHAN SUM YIU

黃雅琪4 3389U14 公民Wong Nga Ki

何嘉晞5 3050U14 MoveHo Kayley Kahei

李芊玥6 3581U14 屈臣氏LI CHIN YUET

吳彥澄7 3384U14 公民Ng Jaime

葉韋欣8 3054U14 MoveIp Wai Yan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:31 (09:11~09:21)

女子 U14 - 400米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

馬塏喬1 3583U14 屈臣氏MA HOI KIU

謝梓瑤2 3482U14 大埔田徑XIE Ziyao
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線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:31 (09:11~09:21)

女子 U14 - 400米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

龎睿3 3307U14 聖士提反PONG YUI

張皓澄4 3561U14 屈臣氏Cheung ho ching

5 2735U14 女子健跑Brisco Skye Eloise

張梓珊6 3563U14 屈臣氏CHEUNG TSZ SHAN 

何珮言7 3228U14 培僑書院HO Pui Yin

梁晨8 2791U14 愉園Leung Sun Amelia

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:37 (09:17~09:27)

女子 U14 - 400米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

馮伊廷1 2733U14 香港長跑Fung Yi Ting

欒思妤2 2726U14 哈羅香港Lan Si Yu 

陳亦晴3 3558U14 屈臣氏Chan YIK CHING

黎佩霖4 2918U14 梁省德LI PEILIN

黃泳恩5 3481U14 大埔田徑Wong Wing Yan

葉釓呈6 3484U14 大埔田徑Yip Ka Ching

凌悅7 3582U14 屈臣氏Ling Yuet

張梓琪8 3562U14 屈臣氏CHEUNG TSZ KI 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:37 (09:17~09:27)

女子 U14 - 400米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

鄧千晴1 3591U14 屈臣氏TANG CHIN CHING

梁恩熒2 3580U14 屈臣氏Leung Yan Ying

張琛婧3 3466U14 大埔田徑Cheung Sum Ching

譚曉瑜4 3126U14 伍華Tam Hiu Yu

彭穎妍5 2749U14 HKMPPANG WING YIN

陳玥琋6 3044U14 MoveChan Yuet Hei

何濼枷7 3471U14 大埔田徑Ho Lok Ka

馮穎溱8 3569U14 屈臣氏Fung Wing Tsun

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:38 (16:18~16:28)

女子 U14 - 800米 (決賽)

賴心悅1 2787U14 愉園Lai Sum Yuet

王悅晴1 2795U14 愉園Wong Yuet Ching

朱清言2 3378U14 公民Chu Ching Yin

鍾蔚喬2 3155U14 飛達CHUNG WAI KIU

何嘉晞3 3050U14 MoveHo Kayley Kahei

陳玥琋3 3044U14 MoveChan Yuet Hei

陳懿芯4 3154U14 飛達Chan I Sum

龎梓悦4 3161U14 飛達PONG TSZ YUET

王玥然5 2754U14 香港競走Wang Cheron Bella

鄧凱晴5 2867U14 靈糧堂劉Tang Hoi Ching

王姿琍6 3211U14 培正小學WONG CHI LEI CHILY

劉澄依6 2826U14 聖母無玷Lau Ching Yee Joey

王詩文7 3595U14 屈臣氏Wong Sze Man

林芷欣7 3577U14 屈臣氏Lam Tsz Yan

黃樂晴8 3387U14 公民Wong Lok Ching

黃樂晴8 3386U14 公民Wong Lok Ching

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U14 - 1500米 (決賽)

夏莉莉1 3156U14 飛達Hudson Celia

龎梓悦2 3161U14 飛達PONG TSZ YUET

林芷欣3 3577U14 屈臣氏Lam Tsz Yan

高芷柔4 3159U14 飛達Koljonen Dylan

陳懿芯5 3154U14 飛達Chan I Sum

余晞維6 2797U14 愉園Yu Hei Wai

鄧寶懿7 3301U14 聖保祿Tang Bo Yi 

林睿8 3300U14 聖保祿Lam Yui

王姿琍9 3211U14 培正小學WONG CHI LEI CHILY

張思源10 2916U14 梁省德CHEUNG SI UN

姚亮因11 3255U14 林文燦Iu Leong Yan

譚雅媛12 3589U14 屈臣氏Tam nga wun karina

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 08:33 (08:08~08:18)

女子 U14 - 60米跨欄 (決賽)

陳稀晴3 3048U14 MoveERNI HAILEY JAYE

劉芯瑜4 3523U14 循道衛理LAU SUM YU

葉釓呈5 3484U14 大埔田徑Yip Ka Ching

黃樂晴6 3386U14 公民Wong Lok Ching

黃樂晴7 3387U14 公民Wong Lok Ching

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 08:30 (08:05~08:15)

女子 U14 - 100米跨欄 (初賽) (第 1 組)

楊智姸3 3238U14 何蔭棠Yeung Chi Yin

藍嘉瑩4 2899U14 樂善堂梁LAM KA YING

黃子韻5 2893U14 博愛(梁省WONG TSZ WAN

羅錦彤6 3434U14 屯天LAW KAM TUNG

黄芊鯨7 3335U14 沙體Wong Chin King 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 08:30 (08:05~08:15)

女子 U14 - 100米跨欄 (初賽) (第 2 組)

吳睿妍3 3588U14 屈臣氏NG YUI YIN

黃雅琪4 3389U14 公民Wong Nga Ki

陳樂融5 3556U14 屈臣氏CHAN LOK YUNG 

何欣霖6 3382U14 公民Ho Xin Lin

何定臨7 3380U14 公民Ho Ding Lin

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 13:30 (13:10~13:20)

U14~U20 - 800米競走 (決賽)

王玥然14 2754U14 香港競走Wang Cheron Bella
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線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 18:00 (17:40~17:50)

女子 U14 - 4X100米 (決賽) (第 1 組)

3 U14 沙體沙田體育會

4 U14 馬頭涌(紅馬頭涌官立小學(紅磡灣)

5 U14 聖公會呂聖公會呂明才紀念小學

6 U14 德望小學德望小學暨幼稚園(小學部)

7 U14 沙體沙田體育會

8 U14 培正小學香港培正小學

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 18:00 (17:40~17:50)

女子 U14 - 4X100米 (決賽) (第 2 組)

3 U14 屈臣氏屈臣氏田徑會

4 U14 梁省德基督教神召會梁省德小學 

5 U14 飛達飛達田徑會

6 U14 聖羅撒(中聖羅撒女子中學中文部

7 U14 Move喜動體育會有限公司

8 U14 愉園愉園體育會有限公司

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 18:20 (18:00~18:10)

女子 U14~U18 - 4X400米 (決賽)

4 U14 Move喜動體育會有限公司

5 U14 飛達飛達田徑會
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排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:20 (15:45~15:55)

女子 U14 - 跳高 (決賽)

姚亮因1 3255U14 林文燦Iu Leong Yan

洪珮恩2 3053U14 MoveHung Pui Yan

陳泳3 3557U14 屈臣氏Chan Wing

林舒盈4 3349U14 沙胡LAM SHU YING 

陳心頤5 3204U14 培正小學Chan Sum Yee

温善沂6 2922U14 梁省德WAN SIN YI

葉詠詩7 2672U14 靈光Ye Wing Sze

關亦斯8 3575U14 屈臣氏Kwan Yik Sze

劉子菱9 2671U14 靈光Lau Tsz Ling

鄧善恩10 3162U14 飛達Tang Sin Yan

阮采瑤11 3287U14 聖公會呂YUEN JOANNE OLIVIA

傅奕喬12 2780U14 愉園FU YIK KIU

顏庭萱13 2695U14 德望小學Ngan Ting Huen

劉琛怡14 3317U14 聖士提反(Lau Sum Yi

鄺臻樂15 2889U14 真道Kwong Chun Lok

鄭愉澄16 3045U14 MoveCheng Yu Ching

陳星潼17 3116U14 馬頭涌(紅CHAN SING TUNG

謝一心18 3210U14 培正小學Tse Yat Sum

呂鉑雅19 2919U14 梁省德LUI EVA

楊智姸20 3238U14 何蔭棠Yeung Chi Yin

馬佩渝21 3584U14 屈臣氏MA PUI YU

陳樂融22 3556U14 屈臣氏CHAN LOK YUNG 

王姸23 3267U14 南華Wong Yin Ellie

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 11:35 (11:00~11:10)

女子 U14 - 跳遠 (決賽) (第 1 組)

陳懿芯1 3154U14 飛達Chan I Sum

顧紫妍2 3573U14 屈臣氏KOO ZILIZ

阮采瑤3 3287U14 聖公會呂YUEN JOANNE OLIVIA

童希晴4 2759U14 何德心TONG XIQING

黃銥澄5 3066U14 MoveWong Yi Ching 

鄧善恩6 3162U14 飛達Tang Sin Yan

潘羽晴7 3119U14 馬頭涌(紅POON YU CHING

黃巧玥8 3063U14 MoveWong Hau Yuet

寧美茵9 2947U14 澳門浸信NING MEI IAN

韓銘蔚10 2782U14 愉園Hon Ming Wai

謝卓妡11 2793U14 愉園Tse cheuk yan

許巧晴12 2783U14 愉園Hui Hau Ching 

文譽浠13 3118U14 馬頭涌(紅MAN YU HEI

陳芊瑜14 2688U14 德望小學Chan Chin Yu Macy

簡琪欣15 3055U14 MoveKan Ki Yan

陳以心16 2779U14 愉園Chan Yee Shum 

王悅晴17 2795U14 愉園Wong Yuet Ching

鍾育恩18 3567U14 屈臣氏Chung Yuk Yan

郭雁晴19 2786U14 愉園Kwok Ngan Ching

徐覺恩20 3468U14 大埔田徑Chui Kok Yan

朱鎧淇21 2921U14 梁省德THAENGKAEW HOI KI

鄭愉澄22 3045U14 MoveCheng Yu Ching

周雅妍23 3205U14 培正小學Chau Nga Yin

姚亮因24 3255U14 林文燦Iu Leong Yan

陳芍如25 3555U14 屈臣氏CHAN CHEUK YU

何羽希26 3732U14 漢師德萃HO YU HEI ISLA

胡寶琳27 2668U14 鮑思高粵WU POU LAM

施采文28 2920U14 梁省德SZE TSOI MAN

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:30 (13:55~14:05)

女子 U14 - 跳遠 (決賽) (第 2 組)

譚舜珈1 2965U14 聖羅撒(中TAM SON KA

李宛霖2 3333U14 沙體Li Lenny

吳巧澄3 3587U14 屈臣氏Ng Hau Ching

邱靖堯4 2698U14 德望Yau Ching Yiu 

麥格萄5 3585U14 屈臣氏MAK AINSLIE

李子兒6 2789U14 愉園Lee Tsz Yee

盧諾彤7 2853U14 真光(小)Lo Margaret

黃子韻8 2893U14 博愛(梁省WONG TSZ WAN

葉思瑤9 3596U14 屈臣氏Yip Sze Yiu

譚斯尹10 3590U14 屈臣氏Tam Sze Wan

談諾昕11 3062U14 MoveTam Nok Yan Elisa

陳峙喬12 3330U14 沙體chan chi kiu

林梔子13 2696U14 德望Lam Jasmine

潘美妤14 2890U14 真道Poon Mei Ue

羅彤欣15 3285U14 聖公會呂LAW TUNG YAN ANGEL

金成禧16 2784U14 愉園KIM SUNG HEE

陳泳17 3557U14 屈臣氏Chan Wing

彭芍霖18 2792U14 愉園Pang Cheuk Lam

李家榆19 3473U14 大埔田徑Lee ka yu

崔紫姚20 3592U14 屈臣氏Tsui Tsz Iu

黃寶賢21 3064U14 MoveWong Sophie

周清心22 3564U14 屈臣氏Chou Ching Sum 

梁泳思23 2963U14 聖羅撒(中LEUNG WENG SI

王亭之24 3390U14 公民Wong Ting Chi

陳恬靜25 3019U14 馬鞍山聖Chen Tianjing

姚嵐26 3391U14 公民Yiu Nam

何卓螢27 3570U14 屈臣氏Ho Cheuk Ying

馮伊廷28 2733U14 香港長跑Fung Yi Ting

郭君澄29 3160U14 飛達Kwok Kwan Ching 

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:05 (10:30~10:40)

女子 U14 - 推鉛球 (決賽)

朱善彤1 2852U14 真光(小)Chu Sonja

梁可澄 2 2859U14 李求恩LEUNG HO CHING

尹晞嵐3 2636U14 香港嘉諾Wan Hay Lam Hazel

潘美妤4 2890U14 真道Poon Mei Ue

洪嘉悦5 3571U14 屈臣氏Hung Ka Yue

陳倩桐6 2961U14 聖羅撒(中CHAN SIN TONG
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排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:05 (10:30~10:40)

女子 U14 - 推鉛球 (決賽)

洪心澄7 2693U14 德望小學Hung Sum Ching

鍾愷澄8 3379U14 公民Chung Hoi Ching

何霈呈9 3051U14 MoveHo Pui Ching

梁思祈10 2917U14 梁省德LEUNG SZE KI

羅曉潼11 3284U14 聖公會呂LAW HIU TUNG CLARA

黃芊頴12 3212U14 培正小學Wong Chin Wing

劉穎禧13 3383U14 公民Lau Wing Hei

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 12:30 (11:55~12:05)

女子 U14 - 擲鐵餅 (決賽)

陳美恩1 3374U14 公民Chan Mei Yan

何嘉睿2 3381U14 公民Ho Ka Yui

羅曉潼3 3284U14 聖公會呂LAW HIU TUNG CLARA

朱善彤4 2852U14 真光(小)Chu Sonja

梁可澄 5 2859U14 李求恩LEUNG HO CHING

黃靖攸6 3594U14 屈臣氏Wong Ching Yau

陳芊睿7 3299U14 聖保祿Chan Chin Yu

詹鎧瀅8 3385U14 公民Tsmi Hoi Ying

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:55 (16:20~16:30)

女子 U14 - 擲標槍 (決賽)

洪心澄1 2693U14 德望小學Hung Sum Ching

林芷澄2 3576U14 屈臣氏Lam Tsz Ching 

姜雅醇3 3056U14 MoveKeung Bethany

鄭芍怡4 3001U14 博愛鄭任CHENG CHEUK YEE

潘增怡5 2933U14 澳門鏡平PUN CHI I

洪嘉悦6 3571U14 屈臣氏Hung Ka Yue

黃曉彤7 2934U14 澳門鏡平WONG HOI TONG

慕容悦8 2840U14 光明英來MO-YUNG YUET KYLIE
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